www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk Email: office@westlynnprimary.co.uk

Find us on Facebook and Twitter ColiiEie: EovEmes:
chairofgovs@westlynnprimary.co.uk

WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL

27th May 2022

Please remember that the school uniform asks that children wear
traditional black shoes. This means that all brightly coloured shoes
and trainers are not allowed.

Thank you for your continued support.
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remember to keep the children
safe in the sunl

Don’t forget—when we come back!

Bag 2 School collection on Tuesday!
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It has been an amazing day with visits from Local Councillors handing our com-
memorative coins to the children, to feasts on the fields, guinea pig activities,
sports madness, craft tables, beat the goalie, an obstacle course, croquet, crazy
golf and much more.

We must say huge thank you to The School Council who have organised this amaz-

ing day—well done, what an amazing success!

Thank you, also, to the Friends of West Lynn Primary School, who provided all the

food for our “Street Party”.

Another huge thank you to Mary of Sculthorpe Avenue who donated an amazing
amount of craft materials for our amazing craft tables - thank you to all of you who
made today such an amazing treat.

Please catch the pictures on Facebook!

Mr. Winner leaves West Lynn

Sadly, it is time to say goodbye to Mr. Winner. One of the children’s
favourites leaves us to join his girlfriend in Bournemouth. Well our

goodbye. .7 loss, is definitely their gain
i 0 PACRES. BRI and he will be very much
we go back to page one '
and do it all over missed by us all.

again? | hope that you will join me

in wishing him the very well

-Winnie The Pooh

of luck in starting his new

life!
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Date
6th June 2022

7.6.2022

13.6.2022
14.6.2022

15 & 16.6.2022
16.6.2022

17.6.2022
22.6.2022
23.6.2022
27.6.2022

28.6.2022
30.6.2022

1.7.2022
05.7.2022

7.7.2022

8.7.2022

10.7 - 13.7.2022
12.7.2022
13.7.2022
15.7.2022

21.7.2022
5.9.2022

Who?
EVERYONE

EVERYONE

Year 5
Selected Children
Selected Children
Year 3

Year 6
Selected Children

Class 1
Class 2
EVERYONE

Selected Children
Class 1

Class 2
Selected Children

Reception Class
Year 5

Year 6

Year 3

Years 1 & 2
Year 4

Reception Class
Year 6
Year 5

Year 2
EVERYONE

EVERYONE
EVERYONE

Dgiies (10 Rememoer

What is the event
WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL

BAGS 2 SCHOOL COLLECTION

We are accepting donations now, thank youl
Dynamo Cricket - North Runcton Cricket Club

Quadkids - LynnSport
Bikeability

Mini Tennis—Lynnsport

Class Assembly 2.45pm
Reception Class Dental Check

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange
Class Assembly 2.45pm

Friends of West Lynn Primary School BINGO 6—9pm
at the school.

Active Kids - Lynnsport

Class Assembly 2.45pm

School trip - details to follow

Mini Tennis - Lynnsport

Dance Festival - Corn Exchange

Gressenhall Trip—Victorian "Whodunnit!”

Transition Day and Evening at St. Clements High School
Class Assembly 2.45pm

Toplink Festival - St. Clements High School
Leicester Space Centre
Sea Life Centre

Residential Trip to Hilltop
Year 5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School

Fun Swimming Session at St. James Swimming Pool

Sports Day - details are not yetdecided and will
follow.

Last day of tferm before Summer Holidays
Welcome back to school



